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New Business Licenses Monthly Report - Commercial Locations - September 2020

License Receipts
Transaction Date

09/10/2020
09/14/2020
09/14/2020
09/14/2020
09/17/2020
09/17/2020
09/21/2020
09/21/2020
09/23/2020
09/25/2020
09/25/2020
09/25/2020
09/25/2020
09/28/2020
09/29/2020
09/29/2020

09/30/2020

Business Name Long

RAINBOW MASSAGE

BALLARD WELLNESS LLC, JUSTIN

LICE CLINICS 805

WESTERN REFINING RETAIL #4329/63211
NARU BENTO.COM

BROWNS TOP SHELF MEATS

POLIAKIN MD, LAUREN A

JIMENEZ PSYD, EDNA

RESTAURANT OUTSOURCE ACCOUNTING
SALON SUITES / COURTNEY PRUTER
UBREAKIFIX BY ASURION

CASTANO ACUPUNCTURE, BECKY
PARADISE PLUS CARE TRANSPORT

B&B MENSCH SECURITY INC

SIBLINGS BAKERY

AMSTAR EXPRESS INC

VA DENTAL SUPPLY CORP

Business Location Address

2229 MICHAEL DR

NEWBURY PARK, CA 91320

3625 E THOUSAND OAKS BLVD 135
THOUSAND OAKS , CA 91362

1329 E THOUSAND OAKS BLVD 128
THOUSAND OAKS , CA 91362

1715 E THOUSAND OAKS BLVD
THOUSAND OAKS , CA 91362

245 N MOORPARK RD

THOUSAND OAKS , CA 91360

2260 TOWNSGATERD BL B
WESTLAKE VILLAGE , CA 91361
227 W JANSS RD 300

THOUSAND OAKS , CA 91360

100 E THOUSAND OAKS BLVD 217
THOUSAND OAKS , CA 91360

1323 NEWBURY RD 100
NEWBURY PARK, CA 91320

1655 E THOUSAND OAKS BLVD 201
THOUSAND OAKS , CA 91362

654 E THOUSAND OAKS BLVD
THOUSAND OAKS , CA 91360

415 E ROLLING OAKS DR 180
WESTLAKE VILLAGE , CA 91361
275 E HILLCREST DR 160
THOUSAND OAKS , CA 91360

199 W HILLCREST DR 202
THOUSAND OAKS , CA 91360

1625 E THOUSAND OAKS BLVD F
THOUSAND OAKS , CA 91362

509 MARIN ST 237

THOUSAND OAKS , CA 91360

245 LOMBARD ST

THOUSAND OAKS , CA 91360

Business Phone
Number

(626) 559-6863
(626) 806-3866
(303) 748-3499
(210) 626-4132
(818) 419-6147
(310) 386-2723
(805) 497-8820
(818) 371-8818
(805) 375-7575
(805) 490-4645
(615) 445-1300
(805) 206-7615
(818) 201-4144
(805) 908-8528
(805) 304-5329
(888) 778-2711

(310) 666-3250



